Park Ridge with Hills (58.7 mi /2844 ft) Route #6790672

Go At On ' For | Go | At On ' For
0.0 | Start of route 2.2 R | 28.3 | N Middletown Rd 0.0
BR | 2.2 | Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 0.0 QL | 28.3 | E Grand Ave 1.1
QL | 2.2 | W 110th St/Central Park N 0.2 L | 29.4 | Mill Rd 0.4
S | 24 | @ Circle, continue straightontoW | 0.7 R | 29.8 | Mill Rd turns right and becomes | 0.1
110th St/Cathedral Pkwy Mill Ln
R | 3.1 Riverside Dr 2.3 QL | 29.8 | Pascack Rd 0.2
R | 5.3 | TRO Riverside Dr 0.0 L | 30.0 | Park Ave 0.4
QL | 5.4 | TRO Riverside Dr 0.2 L | 30.5 | Cross Kinderkamack & turn left | 0.0
L | 5.6 | TRO Riverside Dr 0.3 into diner parking lot
R |59 | Wi162nd St 0.1 QL | 30.5 | out of parking lot onto Park. Ave. | 1.0
L | 6.0 | Fort Washington Ave 0.8 L | 31.5 | Prospect Ave 0.9
L | 6.8 | W179th St 0.0 R | 32.4 | Rivervale Rd 0.1
BR | 6.8 | TROW 179th St 0.1 L | 32.6 | Poplar Rd 0.7
BR | 6.9 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1 S | 33.3 | Washington Ave N 0.7
QL | 7.0 | GWB North Walk 1.4 L | 34.0 | Old Tappan Rd 0.6
R | 8.4 | Hudson Terrace 1.9 R | 34.6 | Central Ave 0.9
L | 10.3 | E Palisade Ave 0.4 S | 35.5 | Broadway 2.3
R | 10.7 | Summit St 0.7 R | 37.8 | Piermont Rd/ Rte. 501 2.8
L | 11.4 | Lyncrest Rd 0.4 BR | 40.6 | Piermont Rd 1.3
R | 11.8 | N Woodland St 1.0 L | 41.9 | Hudson Ave 0.3
R | 12.8 | Kent Rd 0.2 R | 42.2 | Magnolia Ave 0.4
L | 13.0 | E Clinton Ave 1.0 L | 42.6 | Highwood Ave 0.1
R | 14.0 | Depeyster Ave 0.4 R | 42.8 | Engle St 0.8
L | 14.4 | Highwood Ave 0.1 L | 43.5 | Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R | 14.6 | Park St 0.2 R | 44.0 | Leroy St. —= Elkwood Terrace 0.8
L | 14.8 | Hudson Ave 0.4 L | 44.7 | Davison PI/ Glenwood Rd. 0.1
R | 15.2 | County Rd 1.2 BR | 44.9 | Lydecker St 0.6
S | 16.4 | Stay streight onto Anderson Ave | 0.5 L | 454 | Walnut St 0.6
L | 16.9 | Hardenburgh Ave 2.0 L | 46.0 | N Woodland St 0.1
R | 18.9 | Schraalenburgh Rd 1.9 R | 46.1 | Pershing Ave 0.3
BL | 20.8 | TRO Schraalenburgh Rd 0.4 R | 46.4 | Summit St 0.3
S | 21.2 | Lafayette Rd 0.8 L | 46.7 | E Palisade Ave 0.4
L | 22.0 | Blanche Ave 0.4 R | 47.1 | Hudson Terrace 1.9
S | 22.4 | Cripplebush Rd 0.4 L | 49.1 | GWB North Path 1.4
S | 22.8 | Washington Ave S 0.5 S | 50.5 | W 180th St 0.1
R | 23.3 | Old Tappan Rd 0.9 R | 50.6 | Fort Washington Ave 0.2
L | 24.2 | Dewolf Rd 1.0 R | 50.8 | W 177th St 0.1
S | 25.2 | Blaisdell Rd 0.7 L | 50.9 | Haven Ave 0.5
L | 259 | W Orangeburg Rd/ Veterans | 1.0 R | 51.3 | Fort Washington Ave 0.1
Memorial Dr. R | 51.5 | W 165th St 0.1
L | 26.9 | Blue HillRd S 0.7 QL | 51.6 | Riverside Dr 4.9
R | 27.6 | Blue Hill Rd 0.6 L | 56.5 | W72nd St 0.6
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Park Ridge with Hills (58.7 mi / 2844 ft)

Route #6790672

| Go At | On ' For |
S | 57.0 | Terrace Dr 0.1
QR | 57.1 | Terrace Dr turns right and be- | 0.6
comes West Dr
S | 57.7 | Center Drive 0.5
BL | 58.2 | East Dr 0.5
L | 58.7 | into Boathouse 0.0
58.7 | End of route
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